S

fsu

MIDI-PYRENEES
ALLEMAND

ANGLAIS

ANGLAIS

ANGLAIS

ANGLAIS

ANGLAIS

ARTS PLASTIQUES
ECONOMIE ET GESTION B (compt fin)
EDUCATION
EDUCATION
EDUCATION
EDUCATION MUSICALE
ESPAGNOL

ESPAGNOL

ESPAGNOL

ESPAGNOL

HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE
HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE
HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE
HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE
HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE
HISTOIRE GEOGRAPHIE
ITALIEN

LETTRES CLASSIQUES
LETTRES CLASSIQUES
LETTRES CLASSIQUES
LETTRES MODERNES
LETTRES MODERNES
LETTRES MODERNES
LETTRES MODERNES
LETTRES MODERNES
LETTRES MODERNES
LETTRES MODERNES
LETTRES MODERNES
LETTRES MODERNES
LETTRES MODERNES
LETTRES MODERNES
MATHEMATIQUES

COLLEGE J.P. RAMBAUD

LYCEE GENERAL MICHELET

LYC JEAN VIGO

COLLEGE BERTRAND LARALDE
COLLEGE JULES VERNE

LYCEE GENERAL THEOPHILE GAUTIER
COLLEGE PIERRE DE FERMAT
LYCEE JEAN DE PRADES

LYC DES METIERS LE GARROS
COLLEGE ST EXUPERY

COLLEGE LEO FERRE

COLLEGE FRANCOIS VERDIER
COLLEGE THEODORE DESPEYROUS
COLLEGE GASTON FEBUS

CLG DE NAILLOUX

COLLEGE NICOLAS VAUQUELIN
COLLEGE JEAN ROSTAND

LYCEE GENERAL LAS CASES
COLLEGE PIERRE BAYLE

COLLEGE J.P. RAMBAUD

LYC PIERRE PAUL RIQUET

LYCEE GENERAL PIERRE DE FERMAT
COLLEGE MATHALIN

COLLEGE DU PLANTAUREL
COLLEGE ALAIN SAVARY

COLLEGE FRANCOIS CAZES
COLLEGE D ORLINDE

LYCEE GENERAL PIERRE BOURDIEU

LYCEE POLYVALENT MARECHAL LANNES

COLLEGE MARECHAL LANNES
COLLEGE LA SERRE DE SARSAN
COLLEGE OLYMPE DE GOUGES
CLG DE NAILLOUX

LYC MARIE CURIE

LYC DEODAT DE SEVERAC
COLLEGE JEAN ROSTAND
COLLEGE JACQUELINE AURIOL
COLLEGE MARIO BEULAYGUE

PAMIERS CEDEX
LANNEMEZAN CEDEX
MILLAU

MONTREJEAU
PLAISANCE DU TOUCH
TARBES CEDEX
TOULOUSE CEDEX 6
CASTELSARRASIN CEDEX
AUCH CEDEX 9

CONDOM

GOURDON

LEZAT SUR LEZE
BEAUMONT DE LOMAGNE
LANNEMEZAN CEDEX
NAILLOUX

TOULOUSE CEDEX 1
BALMA CEDEX

LAVAUR

PAMIERS

PAMIERS CEDEX

ST ORENS DE GAMEVILLE
TOULOUSE CEDEX 7
AUCH CEDEX 9

CAZERES

FRONTON

ST BEAT

BRETENOUX

FRONTON

LECTOURE

LECTOURE

LOURDES CEDEX
MONTAUBAN CEDEX
NAILLOUX

TARBES CEDEX 9
TOULOUSE CEDEX 3
VALENCE D AGEN CEDEX
VILLENEUVE TOLOSANE
AX LES THERMES

/o
F5. 1

0090056M
0650012K
0120012Y
0310023G
0312071H
06500257
0311236A
0820004J
03200677
0320010M
0460592V
0090009L
0820067C
0650084N
0312699R
03117187
0311330C
0810030T
0090055L
0090056M
0312289V
0310036W
0320006H
0310012V
0311721C
0310031R
0460573Y
0312696M
0320015T
0320017V
0650015N
0820588U
0312699R
0650026A
0310044E
0820029L
0312611V
0090001C



MATHEMATIQUES

MATHEMATIQUES

MATHEMATIQUES

ORIENTATION

PHILOSOPHIE

PHILOSOPHIE

SCIENCES DE LA VIE ET DE LA TERRE
SCIENCES DE LA VIE ET DE LA TERRE
SCIENCES DE LA VIE ET DE LA TERRE
SCIENCES DE LA VIE ET DE LA TERRE
SCIENCES DE LA VIE ET DE LA TERRE
SCIENCES PHYSIQUES ET CHIMIQUES
SCIENCES PHYSIQUES ET CHIMIQUES
SCIENCES PHYSIQUES ET CHIMIQUES
SCIENCES PHYSIQUES ET CHIMIQUES
SCIENCES PHYSIQUES ET CHIMIQUES

sn€
fsu

MIDI-PYRENEES

COLLEGE D ORLINDE

COLLEGE JEAN LOUIS ETIENNE
COLLEGE MASSEY

C 1O TOULOUSE NORD

LGT DE BAGATELLE

LYCEE GENERAL PIERRE DE FERMAT
COLLEGE MARIO BEULAYGUE

LYCEE POLYVALENT VICTOR DURUY
COLLEGE JEAN MONNET

COLLEGE DU MONTCALM

COLLEGE JULES FERRY

LYCEE INTERNATIONAL VICTOR HUGO
LYC DE MIREPOIX

COLLEGE NICOLAS VAUQUELIN

LYC DEODAT DE SEVERAC

COLLEGE MARCEL DORET

BRETENOUX

MAZAMET CEDEX

TARBES

TOULOUSE

ST GAUDENS CEDEX
TOULOUSE CEDEX 7

AX LES THERMES

BAGNERES DE BIGORRE CEDEX
CASTRES

VICDESSOS

VILLEFRANCHE DE LAURAGAIS
COLOMIERS CEDEX

MIREPOIX

TOULOUSE CEDEX 1
TOULOUSE CEDEX 3

VERNET

0460573Y
0810126X
0650033H
0311774K
0310032S
0310036W
0090001C
0650005C
0810061B
0090028G
0311634H
0312093G
0090013R
03117187
0310044E
0312610U
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